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189731- 96
222623-08
189731- 96
222623-08
222623-08
189731- 96
189731- 96
309070- 28
222623-08
304178-83
189731- 96
309070- 28
309070- 28
222623-08
222623-08
126951- 75
309070- 28
189731- 96
222623-08
222623-08
126951- 75
222623-08
222623-08
126951- 75
309070- 28
126951- 75
304178- 83
222623-08
189731- 96
189731- 96
309070- 28
222623-08

GERARDI E GERARD
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
GERARDI E GERARD
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
GERARDI E GERARD
GERARDI E GERARD

DI ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
DUTI LLEUL GECFFREY
GERARDI E GERARD

DI ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
DI ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
LAGNEAU JEAN

DI ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
GERARDI E GERARD
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
LAGNEAU JEAN
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
LAGNEAU JEAN

DI ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
LAGNEAU JEAN

DUTI LLEUL GECOFFREY
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
GERARDI E GERARD
GERARDI E GERARD

DI ERI CKX BEATRI CE ET
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD

Geneent
Local it

ANVAI NG
MAUL DE
ANVAI NG
MAUL DE
MAUL DE
ANVAI NG
ANVAI NG
FRASNES
MAUL DE
SAINT S
ANVAI NG
FRASNES
FRASNES
MAUL DE
MAUL DE
ELLEZEL
FRASNES
ANVAI NG
MAUL DE
MAUL DE
ELLEZEL
MAUL DE
MAUL DE
ELLEZEL
FRASNES
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
MAUL DE
ANVAI NG
ANVAI NG
FRASNES
MAUL DE

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc
10 131344
9 120669
17 2
14 2
17 3
15 3
4 4
9 130766
18 4
2 135994
5 5
3 2
4 3
16 5
12 6
1 138835
10 4
2 6
13 7
5 8
2 2
6 9
11 10
4 3
2 5
3 4
3 2
10 11
6 7
7 8
1 6
15 12

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

107809218
107788218
107809318
107786718
107785418
107807518
107808618
107864818
107785718
107772618
107806818
107863218
107861218
107785118
107787118
107892118
107864618
107806918
106280518
107785618
107892218
107785518
107786518
107893518
107862118
107893918
107773218
107784218
107808318
107808218
107863318
107786018

Snel h.
Vit esse
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